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O Manual Summary
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ID % Task Task Name Duration  |Start Finish Predecessors
Comp Mode
1 |65% = Mesquite-Brazito Wastewater System Imp - Project 2 303 days? Wed 3/16/22 Thu 9/14/23
2 10.. v = NOA 0 days Wed 3/16/22 Wed 3/16/22
3 10.. v = NTP (tentative) 0 days Mon 5/2/22 Mon 5/2/22  2FS+47 edays
4 |95% = Approvals 42 days? Wed 3/16/22 Mon 5/30/22
5 10.. v = SWPPP (DAC Approval) 45 edays Wed 3/16/22 Sat4/30/22 2
6 |75% = TCP (DAC Approval) 45 edays Wed 3/16/22 Sat 4/30/22 2
7 10.. v = Roadway Survey (DAC Approval) 45 edays Wed 3/16/22 Sat4/30/22 2
8 10.. v ™ Building and Site Permits (CID Approval) 30 edays Sat4/30/22 Mon5/30/22 5
9 10.. v ™= Dewatering Permits (NM OSE /EBID Approval) 1 day? Wed 3/16/22 Wed 3/16/22
10 10.. v = Pipe 22 edays Wed 3/16/22 Thu 4/7/22 2
11 10.. v ™= Pumps 22 edays Wed 3/16/22 Thu4/7/22 2
12 10.. v ™ Manholes 30 edays Wed 3/16/22 Fri4/15/22 2
13 |98% = Deliveries 67 days Thu4/7/22 Fri8/5/22
14 10.. v ™ Pipe 25 edays Thu4/7/22 Mon5/2/22 10
15 |75% = Manholes 14 edays Fri4/15/22  Fri4/29/22 12
16 10.. v = Pumps 120 edays Thu 4/7/22  Fri 8/5/22 11
17 |25% == Base Bid - Lift Station 16 281 days Mon 4/25/22 Thu9/14/23
18 10.. v = Mobilization 12days Mon 4/25/22 Mon 5/16/22
19 10.. v ™ Yard & Temporary Facilities 12days Mon 4/25/22 Mon 5/16/22 27SF
20 [10.. v ™= Project Sign 1 day Wed 4/27/22 Thu 4/28/22  21SF
21 10... v ™ Construction Staking 8 days Thu 4/28/22 Thu5/12/22 22SF
22 10.. v = Proctor Native Material 1 day Thu 5/12/22 Mon 5/16/22 24SF
23 10... v ™ Pre-Construction Video 1 day Thu5/12/22 Mon 5/16/22 27SF
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24 10.. v = SW3P BMP's In-Place 0 days Mon 5/16/22 Mon 5/16/22 27SF
25 10... v ™= Traffic Control In-Place 0 days Mon 5/16/22 Mon 5/16/22 27SF
26 29% = Lift Station 16 105 days Mon 5/16/22 Thu 11/17/22
27 10.. v ™= Install Precast Wet Well 4 days Mon 5/16/22 Thu5/19/22 15
28 10.. v = Valve Vault 8 days Mon 5/23/22 Mon 6/6/22 27
29 10.. v = Piping 12days Tue6/7/22 Mon6/27/22 28
30 0% = Pumps 4 days Mon 11/7/22 Mon 11/14/22 29SF+160 eda:
31 0% = IBOX Odor Control Unit 4 days Mon 11/14/22Thu 11/17/22 30
32 [10.. v ™= Building Underground 8 days Tue 6/28/22 Tue 7/12/22 31
33 10.. v ™= Building Foundation 8 days Wed 7/13/22 Tue 7/26/22 32
34 110% - CMU Walls 8 days Wed 7/27/22 Tue 8/9/22 33
35 0% = Roof System 4 days Wed 8/10/22 Tue 8/16/22 34
36 0% - Doors 4 days Wed 8/17/22 Tue 8/23/22 35
37 0% = HVAC 4 days Wed 8/24/22 Tue 8/30/22 36
38 0% - Mag/Hydroxide Odor Conrtrol System 4 days Wed 8/31/22 Wed 9/7/22 37
39 0% = Electrical Service (EPEC) 0 days Thu9/8/22 Thu9/8/22 40SF
40 0% == Electrical 24days Thu9/8/22 Wed 10/19/22 38
41 |0% =5 Painting 4 days Thu 10/20/22 Wed 10/26/22 40
42 0% - Water service 4 days Wed 8/17/22 Tue 8/23/22 35
43 |0% =5 Site Fencing 32days Wed 8/24/22 Wed 10/19/22 42
44 0% = Site Gravel 4 days Thu 10/20/22 Wed 10/26/22 43
45 149% = Collection System 138 days Mon 5/23/22 Mon 2/6/23
46 10.. v ™= East Organ Alignment LS 16 - Sta 48+00 (1,000') 16 days Mon 5/23/22 Mon 6/20/22
47 |10.. v ™ Mill Existing Asphalt 2 days Mon 5/23/22 Tue 5/24/22 27
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48 10... v ™= Install 10" SAS and Manholes 10days Wed 5/25/22 Mon 6/13/22 47
49 10... v = 20" Bore Mesquite Drain Sta 48+62-49+97 4 days Tue 6/14/22 Mon 6/20/22 48
50 [10... v ™= BBQ/Picnic CT Alighment LS 16 - MH 049 (1405') 8 days Tue 6/14/22 Mon 6/27/22
51 10... v ™ Mill Existing Asphalt 2 days Tue 6/14/22 Wed 6/15/22 48
52 [10.. v ™ Install 8" SAS and Manholes 8 days Tue 6/14/22 Mon 6/27/22 48
53 165% = East Organ Alignment Sta 48+00 - 64+00 (1,600') 59days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 10/10/22
54 10.. v ™= Mill Existing Asphalt 2 days Mon 6/27/22 Tue 6/28/22 51
55 10... v ™ Install 10" SAS and Manholes 16 days Mon 7/25/22 Thu 8/18/22
56 0% = Replace Asphalt Road 12days Mon 8/22/22 Mon 9/12/22 55
57 10... v ™ 20" Bore Apache Lateral Sta 64+10-64+80 4 days Tue 10/4/22 Mon 10/10/22 55
58 10... v ™= Valles/Relic Alignment LS 16 - MH 046 (1692') 27 days Mon 8/22/22 Thu 10/6/22
59 10.. v ™= Mill Existing Asphalt 2 days Mon 8/22/22 Tue 8/23/22 55
60 10.. v = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 8 days Mon 9/26/22 Thu 10/6/22 55
61 10... v ™ Replace Asphalt Road 4 days Tue 9/13/22 Mon 9/19/22 56
62 10.. v ™= Primos CT/Relic CT Alignment LS 16 - MH 048 (1,296') 10days Mon 10/10/2:Tue 10/25/22
63 10... v ™ Install 8" SAS and Manholes 6 days Mon 10/10/22Tue 10/18/22 60
64 [10.. v ™ Replace Gravel Road 4 days Wed 10/19/2Z2Tue 10/25/22 63
65 10.. v ™= El Milagro rd. Alignment LS 16 - MH 040 (1242') 12days Mon 8/22/22 Mon 9/12/22
66 [10.. v ™ Install 8" SAS and Manholes 8 days Mon 8/22/22 Thu 9/1/22 55
67 [10... v ™ Replace Gravel Road 4 days Tue 9/6/22 Mon9/12/22 66
68 [10... v ™ East Organ Alignment Sta 39+67 - 13+00 (2,700') 40.2 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue 11/15/22
69 10.. v = Mill Existing Asphalt 4 days Tue 9/20/22 Mon 9/26/22 61
70 10.. v ™ Install 10" SAS and Manholes 16 days Tue9/6/22 Tue11/8/22 63
71 10... v ™ 20" Bore Las Cruces Lateral Sta 11+94-12+74 4 days Tue 11/8/22 Tue 11/15/22 70
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72 |16% = East Organ Sta 13+00/Calle Picasso Alighnment (570') 19days Wed 11/16/2:Tue 1/3/23

73 10.. v ™ Install 10" SAS and Manholes 3 days Wed 11/16/22Tue 11/29/22 70

74 0% - Replace Asphalt Road 16days Tue 11/29/22 Tue 1/3/23 73

75 |51% - Bar X Alignment LS 16 - MH 029 (1397') 44.2 days Tue 10/18/22 Tue 1/17/23

76 10.. v ™= Mill Existing Asphalt 2days  Tue 10/18/22 Thu 10/20/22 77SF

77 |90% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 8 days Mon 12/19/22Thu 1/5/23 73S55+30 eday:

78 |0% - Replace Asphalt Road 8 days Tue 1/3/23 Tue 1/17/23 74

79 0% = Raging Bull Place Alignment LS 16 - MH 033 (1,150') 7.2days Mon 1/9/23 Thu1/19/23

80 0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 4 days Mon 1/9/23 Thu1/12/23 77

81 0% = Replace Gravel Road 2 days Tue 1/17/23 Thu1/19/23 78

82 0% = Guererro Alignment LS 16 - MH 025 (303') 4.2 days Mon 1/16/23 Mon 1/23/23

83 0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 2 days Mon 1/16/23 Tue 1/17/23 80

84 0% = Replace Gravel Road 1 day Thu 1/19/23 Mon 1/23/23 81

85 0% = 4" C900 Force Main (3500') 8 days Wed 7/27/22 Tue 8/9/22 33

86 |0% - Private Services 48 days Thu 10/20/22 Wed 1/25/23 40

87 0% = Septic Tank Abandonment 24 days  Tue 12/20/22 Mon 2/6/23  8655+30 days

88 1% = ALT 4 - Lift Station 11 183 days Tue 10/18/22 Thu 9/14/23

89 0% = Mobilization 8 days Mon 10/31/2:Mon 11/14/22 186

0 0% =5 Construction Staking 8 days Tue 11/1/22 Mon 11/14/22 91SF

91 0% = Proctor Native Material 1 day Tue 11/1/22 Tue 11/1/22  92SF

92 0% =5 Pre-Construction Video 1 day Tue 11/1/22 Tue 11/1/22  93SF

93 0% = SW3P BMP's In-Place 0 days Mon 10/31/2ZzMon 10/31/22 94SF

%9 0% =5 Traffic Control In-Place 0 days Mon 10/31/22zMon 10/31/22 96SF
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95 3% = Lift Station 11 183 days Tue 10/18/22 Thu 9/14/23
96 |50% = Dewatering System In Place 8 days Tue 10/18/22 Mon 1/23/23 97SF
97 |0% - Install Precast Wet Well 4 days Mon 1/23/23 Thu 1/26/23  83SS+5 edays
98 0% = Valve and Meter Vault 8 days Mon 1/30/23 Thu 2/9/23 97
99 |0% - Piping 12days Mon 2/13/23 Thu 3/2/23 98
100 |0% = Pumps 4 days Mon 3/6/23 Thu 3/9/23 99
101 |0% - Building Underground 8 days Mon 3/13/23 Thu3/23/23 100
102 |0% = Building Foundation 8 days Mon 3/27/23 Thu 4/6/23 101
103 0% = CMU Walls 8 days Mon 4/10/23 Thu 4/20/23 102
104 |0% = Roof System 4 days Mon 4/24/23 Thu 4/27/23 103
105 0% = Doors 4 days Mon 5/1/23 Thu 5/4/23 104
106 |0% = HVAC 4 days Mon 5/8/23 Thu5/11/23 105
107 0% = Mag/Hydroxide Odor Conrtrol System 4 days Mon 5/15/23 Thu 5/18/23 106
108 |0% = Electrical Service (EPEC) 0 days Thu5/18/23 Thu5/18/23 107
109 0% = Electrical 24 days Mon5/22/23 Thu6/29/23 108
110 |0% = Painting 4 days Mon 7/3/23 Thu 7/6/23 109
111 |0% = Water service 4 days Mon 7/10/23 Thu 7/13/23 110
112 |0% =5 Site Chainlink Fence 32days Mon 7/17/23 Thu9/7/23 111
113 0% = Site Gravel 4 days Mon 9/11/23 Thu9/14/23 112
114 0% = Collection System 63 days Wed 1/18/23 Mon 5/8/23
115 0% = Minter Rd Alighment LS 11 - MH 07 (2,380') 34days Wed 1/18/23 Thu 3/16/23
116 |0% - Mill Existing Asphalt 6 days Wed 1/18/23 Mon 1/30/23 117SF
117 0% =5 Install 8" SAS and Manholes 16 days Mon 1/30/23 Thu 2/23/23 97
118 0% = Replace Asphalt Road 12days Mon 2/27/23 Thu3/16/23 117
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119 0% = Contreras Alignment LS 11 - MH 035 (1,018') 8 days Mon 2/27/23 Thu 3/9/23
120 |0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 6 days Mon 2/27/23 Tue 3/7/23 117
121 0% - Replace Gravel Road 2 days Wed 3/8/23 Thu 3/9/23 120
122 0% = Peppermint PL Alignment LS 11 - MH 41 (596') 5 days Wed 3/8/23 Wed 3/15/23
123 |0% - Install 8" SAS and Manholes 4 days Wed 3/8/23 Tue 3/14/23 120
124 0% = Replace Gravel Road 1 day Wed 3/15/23 Wed 3/15/23 123
125 0% - Tarin/Segovia Lane Alighment LS 11 - MH 045 (1,47311days Wed 3/15/23 Mon 4/3/23
126 |0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 8 days Wed 3/15/23 Tue 3/28/23 123
127 0% = Replace Gravel Road 3 days Wed 3/29/23 Mon 4/3/23 126
128 (0% = Sanchez/Jarmon Rd Alignment LS 11 - MH 1 (1,975') 16 days Wed 3/29/23 Tue 4/25/23
129 0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 12 days Wed 3/29/23 Tue 4/18/23 126
130 |0% = Replace Gravel Road 4 days Wed 4/19/23 Tue 4/25/23 129
131 0% = Hatheway Ln Alighment LS 11 - MH 013 (500') 4 days Wed 4/19/23 Tue 4/25/23
132 |0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 3 days Wed 4/19/23 Mon 4/24/23 129
133 0% = Replace Gravel Road 1 day Tue 4/25/23 Tue 4/25/23 132
134 0% = Brenna Rd Alignment LS 11 - MH 15 (369') 3 days Tue 4/25/23 Thu 4/27/23
135 0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 2 days Tue 4/25/23 Wed 4/26/23 132
136 |0% =5 Replace Gravel Road 1 day Thu 4/27/23 Thu4/27/23 135
137 0% - Wanabe Rd Alignment LS 11 - MH 019 (740') 4 days Thu 4/27/23 Wed 5/3/23
138 0% =5 Install 8" SAS and Manholes 3 days Thu 4/27/23 Tue5/2/23 135
139 0% = Replace Gravel Road 1 day Wed 5/3/23 Wed5/3/23 138
140 0% = Munoz Alignment LS 11 - MH 9 (356') 3 days Wed 5/3/23 Mon 5/8/23
141 0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 2 days Wed 5/3/23 Thu5/4/23 138
142 0% =5 Replace Gravel Road 1 day Mon 5/8/23 Mon5/8/23 141
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143 0% = Lift Station No. 4 Forcemain Alignment (5,100') 28 days Mon5/8/23 Thu6/22/23
144 0% - 12" Bore HWY 192 44+33-44+93 4 days Mon 5/8/23 Thu5/11/23 141
145 0% - 12" Bore Del Rio Drain 43+20-43+90 4 days Mon 5/15/23 Thu5/18/23 144
146 |0% = Install 4" SAS Ductile Iron (3,400') 10days Mon 5/22/23 Tue 6/6/23 145
147 0% = Install 4" SAS C900 (1,700') 5 days Wed 6/7/23 Wed 6/14/23 146
148 0% = Air Release Valve Vault 1 day Thu 6/15/23 Thu6/15/23 147
149 0% - Install 6" SAS Ductile Iron Forcemain (620') 3 days Mon 6/19/23 Wed 6/21/23 148
150 0% - Install 6" SAS C900 (120" 1 day Thu 6/22/23 Thu6/22/23 149
151 0% = Private Services 48 days Mon 6/26/23 Thu9/14/23 150
152 |0% = Septic Tank Abandonment 24 days Mon 8/7/23 Thu9/14/23  151SS+24 day:
153 22% - ALT 3 - Lift Station 12 267 days Wed 5/18/22 Thu 9/14/23
154 180% = Mobilization 10days Wed5/18/22 Tue 6/7/22
155 |75% = Construction Staking 8 days Wed 5/18/22 Thu 6/2/22 156SF
156 10... v ™= Proctor Native Material 1 day Thu 6/2/22 Mon 6/6/22  157SF
157 10... v ™ Pre-Construction Video 1 day Mon 6/6/22 Tue 6/7/22 158SF
158 10... v ™ SW3P BMP's In-Place 0 days Tue 6/7/22 Tue6/7/22 159SF
159 10... v ™ Traffic Control In-Place 0 days Tue 6/7/22 Tue6/7/22 161SF
160 (22% = Lift Station 12 106 days Tue 6/7/22 Mon 12/19/22
161 10... v ™ Install Precast Wet Well 4 days Tue 6/7/22 Mon 6/13/22 28
162 10... v ™= Valve and Meter Vault 8 days Tue 6/14/22 Mon 6/27/22 161
163 |75% =5 Piping 12days Tue 6/28/22 Tue7/19/22 162
164 0% = Pumps 4 days Mon 8/8/22 Thu 8/11/22 163,16
165 |0% =5 Electrical Service (EPEC) 0 days Thu 8/11/22 Thu 8/11/22 164
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166 |0% = Electrical 24 days  Mon 8/15/22 Mon 9/26/22 165
167 |0% = Painting 4 days Tue 9/27/22 Mon 10/3/22 166
168 |0% = Water service 4 days Tue 10/4/22 Mon 10/10/22 167
169 |0% = Site Chainlink Fencing 32 days Tue 10/11/22 Mon 12/12/22 168
170 |0% = Site Gravel 4 days Tue 12/13/22 Mon 12/19/22 169
171 |14% - Collection System 178 days Mon 7/25/22 Wed 6/14/23
172 10... v ™= Carnation CT Alignment LS 12 - MH 055 (1006') 10days Mon 7/25/22 Tue 8/9/22
173 |10.. v ™= Install 8" SAS and Manholes 8days  Mon 7/25/22 Thu8/4/22 183
174 10... v ™ Replace Gravel Road 2 days Mon 8/8/22 Tue 8/9/22 173
175 0% - HWY 478 Alignment LS 12 - MH 051 (1,600') 23days Tue5/2/23 Thu6/8/23
176 |0% = Mill Existing Asphalt 3 days Tue5/2/23 Mon5/8/23  177SF
177 0% = Install 10" SAS and Manholes 12 days Mon 5/8/23 Thu5/25/23 141
178 0% = Replace Asphalt Road 8 days Mon 5/29/23 Thu 6/8/23 177
179 0% - Memory Lane Alignment LS 12 - MH 61 (900') 6 days Mon 5/29/23 Tue 6/6/23
180 |0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 5 days Mon 5/29/23 Mon 6/5/23 177
181 0% = Replace Gravel Road 1 day Tue 6/6/23 Tue 6/6/23 180
182 0% = Indian Lane Alignment LS 12 - MH 058 (850') 6 days Tue 6/6/23 Wed 6/14/23
183 0% = Install 8" SAS and Manholes 5 days Tue 6/6/23 Tue 6/13/23 180
184 0% =5 Replace Gravel Road 1 day Wed 6/14/23 Wed 6/14/23 183
185 0% = Private Services 16 days Tue 9/27/22 Mon 10/24/22 166
186 |0% =5 Septic Tank Abandonment 8 days Tue 10/18/22 Mon 10/31/22 18555+12 day:
187 0% © = Substantial Completion (450 Calendar Days) 0 days Thu9/14/23 Thu9/14/23 152
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NTP (tentative)

SWPPP (DAC Approval)
TCP (DAC Approval)
Roadway Survey (DAC Approval)
Building and Site Permits (CID Approval)
Dewatering Permits (NM OSE /EBID Approval)

Manholes

Yard & Temporary Facilities
Project Sign

Construction Staking!
Proctor Native Material
Pre-Construction Video

Manholes

NOA ¢

Pipe
Pumps

ie
Pipe

Pumps

S

- Lift Station 16

tion

=Meveguite-Brazito Wastewater System Imp - Project 2
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Deadline Resource Names
12034
2014 | 2024 |
NA SW3P BMP's In-Place (¢{|5/16
NA Traffic Control In-Place 15/16
NA Fif{ Station 16
NA Install Precast Wet Well'"5/19
NA Valve Vault 76/6
NA Piping {76/27
NA Pumps | ¢11/14
NA IBOX Odor Control J‘nit T11/17
NA Building Underground)j 7/12
NA Building Foundatio %’7/26
NA CMU Walls |78/9
NA Roof Syste 1;8/ 16
NA Doors 78/23
NA HVAC ‘LS/BO
NA Mag/Hydroxide Odor Conrtrol Syste ‘LS'/7
NA Electrical Service (EPEC) ‘9/8
NA Electrical| " 10/19
NA Painting | 710/26
NA Water service '8/23
NA Site Fencing 7/ 10/19
NA Site Gravel | 710/26
NA flection System
NA ast Organ Alignment LS 16 - Sta 48+00 (1,000')
NA Mill Existing Asphalt o 24
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Deadline

Resource Names

2014

\ 2024

12034

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Install 10" SAS and Manholes i
20" Bore Mesquite Drain Sta 48+62-49+9

Mill Existing Asphal
Install 8" SAS and Manhole

b |

Mill Existing Asphal
Install 10" SAS and Manholes
Replace Asphalt Road
20" Bore Apache Lateral Sta 64+10-64+80

Install 8" SAS and Manholes

Replace Asphalt Road

Install 8" SAS and Manholes
Replace Gravel Road

Install 8" SAS and Manholes

Mill Existing Asphalt
Install 10" SAS and Manholes

— T4 ==

Mill Existing Asphalt | ¢

Replace Gravel Road |

20" Bore Las Cruces Lateral Sta 11+94-12+74

BEQ/Picnic CT Alignment LS 16 - MH 049 (1405')

ast Organ Alignment Sta 48+00 - 64+00 (1,600')

10/10
alles/Relic Alignment LS 16 - MH 046 (1692')

Primos CT/Relic CT Alignment LS 16 - MH 048 (1,296')

.|10/25

El Milagro rd. Alignment LS 16 - MH 040 (1242')
3/1

/12

ast Organ Alignment Sta 39+67 - 13+00 (2,700')
9/26

11/8

T1/15
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Resource Names

2014

\ 2024

12034

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Install 10" SAS and Manhales
Replace Asphalt Road

Mill Existing Asphalt

Install 8" SAS and Manholes);
Replace Asphalt Road |

Install 8" SAS and Manholes |

iy

East Organ Sta 13+00/Calle Picasso Alignment (570')
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Deadline

Resource Names

2014 ‘

2024

12034

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

:}.i.'. §tation 11
41/23

Dewatering System In Place

Install Precast Wet Well) 1/26
Valve and Meter Vault |72/9
Pipi ‘,Ls/z

P ‘;3/9

Building Underground *3/23

Sit

Mill Existing Asphal
Install 8" SAS and Manhol
Replace Asphalt Road
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Deadline

Resource Names

2014

\ 2024

12034

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Install 8" SAS and Manholes
Replace Gravel Road

Install 8" SAS and Manholes| -3
Replace Gravel Road 13 15

Install 8" SAS and Manholes
Replace Gravel Road 14

Install 8" SAS and Manholes

Replace Gravel Roac 1
I

Install 8" SAS and Manholes

Replace Gravel Roadl 1
I

Install 8" SAS and Manholes

Replace Gravel Road 1
I

Install 8" SAS and Manholes
Replace Gravel Road

Install 8" SAS and Manholes
Replace Gravel R

5

[)
=

ntreras Alignment LS 11 - MH 035 (1,018')

Project: msprojl1l
Date: Thu 1/12/23

Task

Split

Milestone
Summary

Project Summary
External Tasks

External Milestone

L 4

Inactive Task
Inactive Milestone
Inactive Summary
Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only
Finish-only
Deadline
Critical

Critical Split

Progress

1 Manual Progress
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Deadline

Resource Names

2014

|

2024

12034

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

12" Bore HWY 192 44+33-
12" Bore Del Rio Drain 43+20-4
Install 4" SAS Ductile Iron (3,
Install 4" SAS €900 (1,

Air Release Valv

Install 6" SAS Ductile Iron Forcemain (
Install 6" SAS C900 (
Private Ser

Septic Tank Aband 9/14

Construction Staking
Proctor Native Material
Pre-Construction Video!

SW3P BMP's In-Place
Traffic Control In-Place

Install Precast Wet Wel
Valve and Meter Vaul

Electrical Service (EPEC ®

ization

—

Pipin
Pumps ~8/11
€

=

#ft Station 12

Lift Station 12

Lift Station No. 4 Forcemain Alignment (5,100')

Project: msprojl1l
Date: Thu 1/12/23

Task

Split

Milestone
Summary

Project Summary
External Tasks

External Milestone

L 4
ﬁ
I 1

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone
Inactive Summary
Manual Task
Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

1

Start-only
Finish-only
Deadline
Critical
Critical Split
Progress

Manual Progress
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Deadline

Resource Names

2014

2024

12034

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Wed 7/26/23

SSakist santid Goommbéetoom

Water service
Site Chainlink Fencing

Install 8" SAS and Manholezy
Replace Gravel Roa

Mill Existing As
Install 10" SAS and Ma
Replace Asphal

Install 8" SAS and Ma
Replace Grav

Electrical .

Site Gravel

Project: msprojl1l
Date: Thu 1/12/23

Task

Split

Milestone
Summary

Project Summary
External Tasks

External Milestone

L 4

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary [ [
Manual Task I |
Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary |

Start-only
Finish-only
Deadline
Critical
Critical Split
Progress

Manual Progress
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